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FEE CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. FEI 625

Feeney John, machinist W. T. Garratt & Co.,

r. 168 Perry
Feeney John, watchman, r. 935% Mission
Feeney John E., carrier Postofllce, r. 2103

Webster
Feeney John J., clerk James Cusick, r. 738V4

Clementina
Feeney John P., bookkeeper, r. 455 Minna
Feeney Joseph, shoemaker, r. 3312, 26th
Feeney Joseph Jr., cutter Buckingham &

Hecht, r. 1141 Florida
Feeney Joseph A., packer H. Levi & Co., r.

368 Brannan
Feeney Joseph C, motorman S. F. & S. M.

Elec. Ry., r. 238 Day
Feeney Joseph P., bartender John Ferguson,

r. 501 Kearny
Feeney Martin, carpenter, r. 21 Rausch
Feeney Martin Mrs., dressmaking, 21 Rausch
Feeney Martin J., molder Joshua Hendy Ma-

chine Wks., r. 207 Waller
Feeney Mary Miss, domestic, r. 308% Tehama
Feeney Mary Mrs., r. 37 Ringold
Feeney Mary E. Miss, housekeeper, 332 Stock-

ton
Feeney Michael, miner, r. 1045 Market
Feeney Michael, teamster J. C. Wilson & Co.,

r. 162, 1st

Feeney Patrick, laborer, r. 455 Minna
Feeney Patrick, laborer, r. 503, 6th

Feeney Patrick, longshoreman O. R. & N. Co.

Feeney Patrick, tailor, 3336 Mission, r. 238 Day
Feeney Patrick J., oiler A. McCord & Co., r.

403 Hyde
Feeney Robert L., conductor Market St. Hy.,

r. 231 Day
Feeney Sarah, domestic Irving Institute

Feeney Stephen, packer, r. 368 Brannan
Feeney Stephen P., porter, r. 368 Brannan
Feeney Thomas, bartender Daniel Coleman, r.

213, 6th
Feeney Thomas P., blacksmith, r. 368 Bran-

Feeney William, laborer, r. 577 Howard
Feeney William, tailor B. W. Goodrich, r.

857 Howard
Feeney William T., carbuilder Sutter St. Ry.,

r. 2319% Larkln
Feeney & Worthsmlth (Joseph Worthsmith)

groceries and liquors. 1722 Leavenworth
Fegan Christopher, pressman H. S. Crocker

Co.. r. 571 Harrison
Fegan James C, teamster, r. 9 Alemany
Fegan John H., bargekeeper John Rosenteld's

Sons, r. 571 Harrison
Fegan Joseph H., ship calker, r. 9 Alemany
CyFegan. See Pagan, Pagen and Pagin
Fehd George, instrument repairer Sherman,

Clay & Co.. r. Berkeley
Fehd Henry, seaman U. S. str. Scandia

TEHLEISEN F., M. D.
surgeon German Hospital, office and r. 1210

Sutter, hours 1:30 to 3 p. m.
Fehlemelcher August, propr. Ahlborn House,

319-323 Grant Av.
Fehlemelcher Otto, waiter Ahlborn House
Fehlemelcher William, clerk, r. 707 Ellis
Fehlen August, physician, 1032 Mission
Fehler Henry, laborer Western Sugar Ref., r.

867 Pennsylvania Av.
Fehnemann Benjamin, publisher California

Orchard and Farm, 610 Montgomery
Fehnemann Charles H., capitalist, r. 1229 Un-

ion
Pehr Joseph, r. 734 Willow Av.
Fehrenbach Albert, liquors, 1823 Ocean Av.
Fehrenbach Maria, widow, r. 12 Godeus
US' Fehrenbach. See Ferrenbach
Fehrenbacher William, brewer, r. 1008 Natoma
Feht Herman, bartender, r. 221% Francisco
Feichtl David, groceries and liquors, 911 Illi-

nois
Felerbach Charles, salesman Michalitschke

Bros. & Co., r. 28 Joice

Felfel Halmar, seaman str. City of Para
Felg Alexander, secondhand furniture, 151, 3d
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Feig August J., chemist C. E. Worden & Co.,
r. 873 Mission

Felg Michael, with M. Blaskower & Co., r 804

Ellis
Feig Raphael, clerk Golden Rule Pharmacy,

r. 642 Baker
Peig Albert R., sawyer M. Hansen & Co., r.

765% Howard
Pelge Harry R., secretary and manager Swan

The Painter, 717 Market, r. Oakland
Felge Henry, carpenter, r. 1024 Capp
Feige Jacob C, salesman A. Elsenberg & Co.,

r. 814A Fell
Felge Julia M., widow, r. 1024 Capp
Pelge Raphael C, secretary Benj. Curtaz &

Sons. 16-18 O'Parrell, r. 816 Fell
Peige Robert, tailor 121 Pine, r. 816 Fell
US' Feige. See Feyge
Peigenbaum B. Mrs., r. Hotel Richelieu
Feigenbaum Joseph, olflce 508 California, r.

1208 Golden Gate Av.
FEIGENBAXTM aULIXTS

secretary California Notion and Toy Co.,
524-526 Market and 23-25 Sutter, r. Hotel
Richelieu

FEIOENBATJM LIONEL B.
president California Notion and Toy Co.,
624-B26 Market and 23-25 Sutter, r. 1364
Post

Feigenbaum Sanford, office 508 California, r.

1208 Golden Gate Av.
Pelghly Harry T., butcher P. Tautphaus, r.

1123 Sutter
Pell Ernest D., wood and coal, hay and grain,

2500 Clay, r. 4104 California
Pell Henry, clerk Henry Meyer, r. 1209 Folsom
Felling Clara, widow, r. 418%, 13th
Felling Ernest, r. 418%, 13th
Felling Frank J., salesman Dennlson, Felling

& Co., r. 107 Scott
Felling Henry, cabinetmaker, r. 827 Vallejo
Peiling I. George, cabinetmaker, r. 827 Vallejo
Felling Louis (Dennlson, Felling & Co.) r. 107

Scott
Peiling William P., clerk Peters Bros., r. 107

Scott
Pelnberg Edith R., Miss, r. 900 Van Ness Av.
Pelnberg Max. jeweler, r. 117 Russ
Feintuch Marcus, r. 2018 Sutter
Pelntuch Morris, secretary The Werthelmer

Co., US Battery, r. 1709 Post
Pelntuch William, salesman Pattoslen Co., r.

2018 Sutter
Pelsel Edwin J., salesman Schweitzer & Co.,

r. 1430 O'Parrell
Pelsel Frederick T., carrlagemaker, 1509 Mis-

sion, r. 1430 O'Parrell
Pelsel Frederick T, Jr., carrlagemaker Fred-

erick Feisel, r. 1430 O'Parrell
Feisel James D., carrlagemaker Frederick

Feisel. r. 1430 O'Parrell
Pelsel Walter C, collector Center & Spader,

r. 1430 O'Farrell
Peiss Julius (Julius Peiss & Co.) r. 743 Ellis
Peiss Julius & Co. (Julius Peiss) groceries

and liquors, 745 Ellis
Feist Adolph, auditor Central Light and

Power Co., r. Occidental Hotel
Feist H. C. motorman Market St. Ry., r. 10

Farren Av.
Feist Joseph, merchant, r. 1408 Fillmore
Feistcorn Charles A., compositor James H.

Barry, r. 1535 Taylor
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P. C. ROSSI. SBARBORO SC

T19-721 BATTERY ST., S. F., CAU
Telephone Main 1111

PRODUCERS OF FINE WINES and BRANDIES


